DISTRICT BOARD OF HEALTH CERTIFICATE

- Wording on DISTRICT BOARD OF HEALTH CERTIFICATE must be EXACT.
- The word "Plat" is NOT allowed. "Amended" or "Reversionary" only allowed if the words "Final Map" are included.

EXAMPLES:

DISTRICT BOARD OF HEALTH CERTIFICATE

THIS FINAL MAP IS APPROVED BY THE SOUTHERN NEVADA HEALTH DISTRICT. THIS APPROVAL CONCERNS SEWAGE DISPOSAL, WATER POLLUTION, WATER QUALITY AND WATER SUPPLY FACILITIES AND IS PREDICATED UPON PLANS FOR A PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY AND A COMMUNITY SYSTEM FOR DISPOSAL OF SEWAGE.

SOUTHERN NEVADA HEALTH DISTRICT

DISTRICT BOARD OF HEALTH CERTIFICATE (ISDS)

THIS FINAL MAP IS APPROVED BY THE SOUTHERN NEVADA HEALTH DISTRICT. THIS APPROVAL CONCERNS SEWAGE DISPOSAL, WATER POLLUTION, WATER QUALITY AND WATER SUPPLY FACILITIES AND IS PREDICATED UPON PLANS FOR A PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY AND INDIVIDUAL SYSTEMS FOR DISPOSAL OF SEWAGE.

SOUTHERN NEVADA HEALTH DISTRICT

DISTRICT BOARD OF HEALTH CERTIFICATE (WELL)

THIS FINAL MAP IS APPROVED BY THE SOUTHERN NEVADA HEALTH DISTRICT. THIS APPROVAL CONCERNS SEWAGE DISPOSAL, WATER POLLUTION, WATER QUALITY AND WATER SUPPLY FACILITIES AND IS PREDICATED UPON PLANS FOR A PRIVATE WATER SUPPLY AND A COMMUNITY SYSTEM FOR DISPOSAL OF SEWAGE.

SOUTHERN NEVADA HEALTH DISTRICT

WDGCA

NDEP Information: FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ON ENVIRONMENTAL INVESTIGATIONS THAT HAVE BEENOR ARE BEING CONDUCTED OR FOR INFORMATION ON OTHER ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES THAT MAY BE ASSOCIATED WITH THIS PROPERTY, PLEASE CONTACT BRIAN RAKVICA AT (702) 486-2870 OR TODD CROFT AT (702) 486-2871.